	NOV 4 AH 9 55
53300	MIDSTATE ELECTRIC COOPERATIVE Volmas Page 2597
	ORANDUM OF CONTRACT FOR LINE EXTENSION
PARTIES: MIDSTATE ELECTR	RIC COOPERATIVE, INC., hereinafter called "Co-op", and
Michelle LaVine	,hereinafter called Consumer
	RECITALS
WHEREAS the parties have	entered into an AGREEMENT FOR THE EXTENSION OF LINES dated
Sec, 23	9 <u>92</u> , to provide electric service to real property described as: _Range10EWM Portion:
SUBDIVISION:	range_10_Ewm Fortion:
	LOTBLOCK; &
WHEREAS the consideration THEREFORE it is agreed this will be a binding lien on the D DATED THIS DAY OF	of this Agreement is the ESTIMATED SUM OF \$ 1188.27 ; & is MEMORANDUM will be recorded in <u>Klamath</u> County & land described above until fully paid.
HC 32 Box 538	19 X//////////////////////////////////
AILING ADDRESS	Gilchrist OR 97737
	CITY STATE ZIP CODE
	FOR MIDSTATE USE ONLY
	STATE OF OREGON ) MH and
	) MIDSTATE ELECTRIC COOPERATIVE COUNTY OF DESCHUTES )
OFFICIAL SEAL ELIZABETH J. HAKKINA NOTARY PUBLIC-OFICON COMMISSION HID GOVED MY COMMISSION EXPIRES MAY 29, 1995	Personally appeared before me, MATAGEN acting as a representative for MIDSTATE ELECURIC COOPERATIVE, INC., A Corporation & that the instrument was signed & sealed in behalf of Corporation by authority of its Board of Directors. BEFORE ME:
Return: Midstate Electric	Notary Public for Oregon
Box 127 LaPine,Or 97739	My Commission expires: Charge 28, 1995
······································	
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KI	LAMATH: ss.
Filed for record at request of	
of Nov A.D., 19 _9	wit, and duty recorded in vol
of	Deeds on Page,
	Evelyn Blehn County Clerk
FEE \$10.00	By Doculing Mullingling
FEE \$10.00	